
Street Area Services Officer Area Services Assistant 

All Calton Properties 
All Saltmarket Properties  

Carolyn McGowan – 0141 550 9520, 
Carolyn.mcgowan@thenuehousing.co.uk 

Isabel Walker – 0141 550 9522  
Isabel.walker@thenuehousing.co.uk 

All Castlemilk  
All Dalmarnock Properties 

Laura Beaton/Kevin Dunsmuir – 0141 550 9529 
Laura.beaton@thenuehousing.co.uk 
Kevin.dunsmuir@thenuehousing.co.uk 

Mary Reilly – 0141 550 9521 
Mary.reilly@thenuehousing.co.uk 

All Cranhill Properties  
All Blackhill Properties 
All Baillieston Properties 
Westland Drive, 
Scotstoun 
129-229 Dalmarnock 
Road (odd numbers) 
Finnart Street 
Madras Place 
2-30 Dunn Street 
Greenhead Street 
Greenlodge Terrace 

Helen McPhail – 0141 550 9524 
helen.mcphail@thenuehousing.co.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paula Phinn – 0141 550 9525 
Paula.phinn@thenuehousing.co.uk 

363,376, 388 Abercromby 
Street 
3, 9 and all even numbers 
of Dalmarnock Road 
Dale Street 
300 Dunn Street 
Franklin Street 
Kerr Street 
Kerr place 
499 – 543 London Road 
Main Street, Bridgeton  
Mill Street 
Mill Crescent 
Muslin Street 
Old Dalmarnock Road 
Reid Street 
Tullis Street 

Isabel Marshall – 0141 550 9528 
Isabel.marshall@thenuehousing.co.uk 

Catherine McDowall – 0141 550 9523 
Catherine.mcdowall@thenuehousing.co.uk 
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